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Two days loter, though, the Leafs bounced back to
place fourth out of 20 teams in the Class B division of the
Ottawa Invitationol. In that meet, senior Rob Amans,
unbeaten in duaol competition through Sept. 17, placed
titth, the best finish by a Geneseo runner since Randy
Pobanz’ running days.

On Sept. 17 ot St. Bede, the Leafs lost to powerful
Princeton (the Tigers also won at Cttawa) but beat the
hosting Bruins.

Last Soturday, the Leafs were seventh out of 10 teoms
in the Geneseo Invitational, which was won by Princeton
and featured a strong field, which included Rock Island
and Allemon — two schools the Leofs defeated.

Sterling’s Pat Foritney won that race, run on Geneseo's
tough 2.8-mile Richmond Hill course. Amans placed
seventh in 14:17 — which is about o minute faster than the
Leaf senior hod ever run it before.

AMANS: BETTER EVERY MEET »

"We had ¢ bad day, except for Amans,” said Durion.
"He hasn’'t had o bad day yet.”

During track secson this past spring, Amans brought
his time down in the two-mile roce in nearly every meet.
His best was 10 minutes flat.

"Rob has o lot of natural ability,” said Durian. ™l can't
soy he's worked o great deal harder than some of the
others on the squad, but he runs easily, with long, flowing
strides.”

CATOUR: WORK, WORK, AND MORE WORK



Amans ran obout 300 miles on his own this summer —
and every squod member ron obout 200 miles between the
time proctice started ond the first meet.

For sheer work, though, no one on the squod matched
the 754 miles logged by senior Rob Catour. Added to the
200 during proctice, Catour ron nearly 1,000 miles getting
ready for this seoson. He lettered for the vorsity as ¢
sophomore and as o junior. "He's small but steady,” said
Durion. “He'll run anywhere from our second to our fifth
man.

After Amans, five Leofs are cbout even, including
Catour, senior Jeff Jewell {300 miles this summer), junior
Doug Hursman {200), ond sophomores Jeff Fitzgerald (350)
ond Mark Nordstrom (350). Nordstrom won a varsity letter
lost year, ond grew 4 inches during the summer tfo his
present height, 6-1, according to Durion.

Senior Bruce Abbott, junior Brian Smith, and sopho-
mores Doug Longman ond Greg Wisely vie for the seventh
position on the Leaf varsity.

Longman, top runner on the sophomore squad, ran for
the track team last spring, but didn’t give any indication of
coming out for cross country until school started, occording
1o Durion, who odded, "he’s reclly been a surprise.”

HARD WORK — AND SOME GOALS

The Leafs run four to eight miles every night after
school, unless Durian elects to do some speed work, when
emphasis is on quarter-miles and 220-yard doshes.

“We'd like 1o toke the entire team to the sectional
meet this year,” soid Durion. In order to do that, the Leafs
must finish among the top five at district. individuals caon
quolify for the sectional by plaocing emong the top 10 at
district. '

Geneseo's schedule is as tough os it's ever been —
and tough opponents can bring out the best in a runner.

Princeton, which ploced 23rd in the stote lost season
and figures to do even better this fall, appeors on
Geneseo's schedule ot least o holf-dozen times.

Tuesday, the Leafs porticipated in o triangular with
£ast Moline ond Rock Island.

Saturdoy ot 11 a.m., the Leofs trovel to Souk Valley
College for the Dixon Invitational. The lineup? DeKalb,
Dixon, Freeport, Kewanee, Moline, Sterling, ond Streator,
emong others. Obviously, Geneseo isn't bocking oway
trom onyone. . !

“To win,” soid Durion, “you iry to get five runners to
run well together, or if you hove on outstanding runner,
like Amans, you try to get four behind him to finish high.”

Although #t's o feom sport, cross country is very much
a sport for the individual as well. There isn't much glory
involved — football certoinly gets the lion's share of the
public’s ottention. However, there probably is more
comraderie omong Cross couniry runners, whether theyre
teammates or foes.

“There’s much personal satisfaction involved,” said
Durian. "We hove o good time. We try fo win, ond it we
dont, we try harder next time.” o !
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CLASS A VARSITY CONTINUED

81, Dave Erickson
82, Louie Apple
830 Don White
84, Jeff Fornero
85, Mike. Flanagan
86,
87
883
89,
90,
91,
026
93,
94.
95,
96,
9B,
98e
99.
100.
101,
1026
103,
104.
105,
106,
107,

Aaron Sedig

Manuel Alaniz
Wayne Beckman
John Mulligan
Tony Penca
Mike Grabowski
Rod Hasler
Mike Kreger
Bill Doeckel
Ed Ramos

Mike Denn
.Brian Scheuble
Barry Brolley
Jerry Brewer
Greg Garver
Dean Nolan
Mark Ralph
Tom Kimmell
Tim Lischwe
Jeff Loebach
108, Frank Buchman
109, Bob Guthrie
110, Joe Gonzalez
111,

112, Juan Chavez
113, Tom Temple
114,

Jerry McCormick

Rick Pierzchala

L=P 16327
Dixon 228
Thornton 229
Thornwood 230
Dixon ¢ 30
Sterling $31
Sterling ¢32
Streator 234
East Moline 337
East Aurora ¢38
Thornwood £40
East Moline :41
I=P $43
Richwoods 244
Dixon 245
Rock Island :47 -
Sterling 248
East Aurora :49
Peoria ¢51
L-pP 253
Peoria C, ¢57
Rock Island 359
Rock., East 17:02
Streator ¢30
East Moline :13
Galesburg :16
L=P 17
Rock Island :19
Rock Island :20
East Moline ¢20
R-=B :21
Sterling s21
Peoria C, 22 °
Rock Island :22

e

115

1169
117,
118,
119,
120,
121,
122,
123,
124.
125,
126,
127,
128,
1299
130,
131,
132,
133,

¢ Don Maxwell
Dave Volpe
Keriy Hurndon
Brien Winslow
Dave Piscitello
Roger HNevlins
Mark Haptonstahl
Jeff Park

John Hanlon
Dave Heed

Tom Wilkutts
Tony Avelar
Dave Oetting
Larry Haynes
Mark Klien ™~
Jehn Oller
Mike Hollis
Bill Arte
Kevin Van Pelt

Thornwood 17323
Ottawa 224
Thornton 226
Thornwood 228
Thornton 831

Rock Island 313
Galesburg HKY(
Streator s 38
Galesburg 241
Streator 242
Galesburg - 344
Sterling 248
Rock Island 353
Galesburg 18300
East Aurora 203
Streator : 08
Galebburg t14
Galesburg 215
East Aurora 220

of River=Br. in 197

= =eeRESULTS OF CLASS A FRESHMEN-SOPHOMORE RUN - COURSE RECORD: 11:43.1 by Johm Ul!ge_r

TEAM STANDINGS

Maine East
Rockford East
Richwoods
East Moline
Dixon

6, Woodstock

7o Joliet West
8. DeKald

9. Thornwood
10, Thornton
11,
12,

1.
26
3.
4o
Se

Sterling

13, Peoria Central
14, OCttawa

15, Streator

16, LaSalle=Peru

Riverside=Brook.

26

61
144
167
200
201
204
206
208
233
267
290
294
386
398
452

1,
2,
3.
4o
5.
6.
T
8,
9.
10,
11,
12,
13,
14.
15,
16,
17.
18,
19,
20,

INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

2,27 Mi

Bob Feller
Ken Struck
Chuck Kwas g
Ron Lane ’
Tom Plopszen '
Jim Magnafici
Bill Feid

Don White

Pat Donahue
Dave Milne
Eric Lohse
John Hackle
Steve Lockner
Dieter Oelschlaeger
Tim Leaf

Pat McFaron
Joe Garcia
deri Doll
Gary Voitik
Larry Stephens

East Moline 12:08.

Maine East :10
Maine East 512
Rockford East :14
Maine East ™ 218
Dixon 219
Maine East $20
Rockford Esst :25
Maine East s27
Sterling $31
Dixon 233
Maine East 234
Joliet West 237
Thornwood :38
Rockford East :39
Rockford East :40
Woodstock 242
Rockford East 3243

Joliet West 245
Richwoods 246



- CLASS A FRESH=-SOPH CONTINUED

21, George Mateja
22, John Gagliardi
23, Mark Sherman
24 . Doug Bakke
25, Bill Moran
26 o John Ogorzalek
27e Don Limbaugh
28, Dan Henry

29, Andy Frankel
30, Ran Lane

31l Kevin Hiserote
32, ¥Mark Schmidt
33, Brian Sullivan
34, Bill Stopoulos
35, John Nache
36 Brad Rongey
37, Dale Thomas
38, Dean Samos
39, Dave Zinnen
40, John LaRocque
41, Brian Kinman
42, Tim lLedbetter
43, Brian McDermaid
44, Scott Dean
45, Bill Woods
46, Chuck Gregg
47 ¢ Jeff Rosenow
48, Peter Halter
49 John Kubiak
50, Rick Vance
51, Brian Castillo
526 Chip Heller
53¢ Tim Hutten

54+ Dave Christensen

55 Mark Vliastnik
56, Tim Alonzo
57+ Joe Kunke

58, David Lindstrand

59 Dan Malovany
60, Rick Erickson
61le Charlie Marta
62, Len Cabrara
63, Steve Misgkin
64, Kirk Berlin

le Princeton
2o Oswego

3¢ Kaneland
4. Geneseo
5 Mendota
6. Oregon
7. Woodland
8. Amboy

9. Pontiac
Rochelle

Thornwood 12:46

Maine East 348
Richwoods 249
Rock, East 351
Thornton :51
Thornwood ¢55
Woodstock 13:00
Richwoods :01
Richwoods s 02
Thornton $03
Peoria C, 304
Thornton 305
DeKalb 206
East Moline 307
East Moline :08
DeKalb ¢ 09
Rockford E, 210
R-=B ¢10
Dixon 213
R=B 14
East Moline :15
DeKalb s15
Streator 215
Richwoods :18
DeKalb ¢19
Woodstock $22
Woodstock 222
Peoria C, 823
Ottawa 223
DeKalbb 225
Sterling $25
Richwoods ¢ 29
Joliet West ¢30 .
DeKalb :31
‘R=B 332
East Moline :34
Joliet West :34
Thornton 234
R=B 234
L=P

Ottawa 241
Joliet West :41
DeKalb 345
Weoodstock 846

$37

65, Pat Cross

66 .Ken Lorenc
67 Doug Aagaard
68, Randy Howard
69, Eric Pauli
70, Wally Felder
Tle Ross Radandt
T2. Mike Martin
73, Hicks
74+ Fred Shutter
75 Luis Navarro

RESULTS OF CLASS B VARSITY RUN

TEAM STANDINGS

38

76
109
135
209
231
247
275
278
282

Sterling
Joliet West

Thornwesd
East Mokine
Peoria C.
Peoria C.
Dixon
Streator
Dixon
Joliet West
R=B

76 Rodney Phillips Peoria C,
T7. Mat Schustz Sterling
78, 41 Martin R=B

79 Marty Hicah - R=B

80, Tom Mokry Thornwood
8l, Dirk Decker Woodstock
82, Kevin Hall Peoria C,
83, Randy McDermaid Streator
84, Mark Wicks L=P

85, Dave Trimmer Peoria C,
86, Tom Lambrecht East Moline
87, Ben Rodriguesz Sterling .
88, Delwyn Horton Thornton
89, Jerry Miskell Ottawa
%0, Bruce Belman Dixon

91l James Fordham Dixon

92, Doug Palmer .Richwoods
93, Jim Fuller . Ottawa
943 JiM Skolek Ottawa
95, Mark Thacker Streator
96, Mike Safranski L=P

97 Keith Lorenzen ~ Shornwood
98, Bob Zastro Thornwood
99, Kent Hawthorne Ottawa
100, John Edwards Ottawa
101, Bob Worley Sterling
102, Doug Woodard Sterling
103, Rich Lane Thornton
104, Guy Ford L=P

105, Jim ¥halen Streator
106, Jeff Geldsmith Streator
107, . Thornton
108, Rich Gherardini I~P

11, Sycamore 303

12, Rockridge 307

13, Putnam County 308

l4. Hall Twpe 322

15, Sterling Newman 335

16, Lowpoint=Washburn 349

17. Prophetstown 409

18, Leroy 417

19, 9St. Bedes 428

13:37
847
t49
¢50
$51
:51
$52
852

. 854
$54
$57
:59

14:00

202
s 0%
303
204
204
H o)
210
21l
212
216
225
226
: 26
27
$33

$34
$39
240
£45
15324

$37
238
242
¢59



1,
2e
3.
4
Se
6o
Te
8e
9.
10.
1l,
12,
13,
14,
15.
16,
17,
18,
19,
20,
21,
22,
236
24
25,
263
27
28,
29Q
30,
31,
32,
33,
34.
35
36,
37.
38,
39,
40,
41,
42,
43
44.
454
46
47,
48,
49
50,
51.
226
53
4.
55
566
5Te

Dave Finnestad
Dave Mactaggart
Craig Payl
Dave Darling
Rob Amans

John Timberlake
Pat Hodge

Bob Grimshaw
Jeff Bertrand -
Tom Arch

Doug Eakin
Chris Mactaggart
Dean Pasgchen
Randy Schmitt
Doug Bentson-
Eric Scott
Andy Fay

Dave Koval

Tom. Bingham

Tom Welty

Bruce McCormick
Mark Nordstrom
Jeff Jewell
Dav® Larson
Ray Moulton
Terry Christopher
Jack Donna
Roger Wildenradt
Marc Smathers
Luke Schier
Jim Haug

Dale Eller

Joel Hicks

Tom O'Connor
Nick Cruz
Phillip Frey
Marty Makransky
Keith Mack
Larry Kereven
Tom Cassidy
Bryan Johnson
Jeff Fitzgerald
Rob Catour
Jeff Garrett
Tom Cockerill
Kevin Sassaman
Dave O'Brien
Bob Criss

Ralph McClellan
Kjetil Vangenes
Bob Turek

Mike Lechner -
Jim Gourley

Bob Bevill

Mark Arsenean
John Maciejewski
Tim Nickels

CLASS B VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RES&LTS

Oswego
Rochelle
Mendota
Princeton
Geneseo
Princeton
Princeton
Oswego
Hall
Princeton
Princeton
Rochelle
Kaneland
Oswego
Kaneland
Princeton
Kaneland
Woodland

Putnam Co,

Amboy
Rockridge
Geneseo
Geneseo
Oswego

Lowpt-Wash,

Pontiac
Hall
Sycamore
Oswego
Oregon
Kaneland
Amboy
Kaneland

Putnam Co,

Newman
Leroy
Princeton
Oswego
Oregon
Mendota
Rockridge
Geneseo .
Geneseo
Rockridge

Putnam Co.

Oregon
Ogegon
Mendota
Pontiac
Pontiac
Kaneland
Woodland
Woodland

Lowpt=Wash,

Newman
Mendota
Kaneland

1435163
15:00
17
822
:28
$33
:50
$53
¢54
$57
:58
16:03
$06
214
219
220
s 21
226
827
228
. 328
$28
:28
£33
$35
$37
$38
£39
t44
$47
$49
¢ 50
¢53
¢55
256
$57
1703
203
208
s12
213
s14
¢ 16
$16
221
25
: 26
: 26
s 29
. 330
s32
$32
232
35
$36
$36
s 40

58, DeanEEller

59
60.
61,
62,
63,
64,
656
66,
67,
68,
69.
T0e
Tle
T2
T30
T4
15
766
TTs
78,
79
80,
81,
82@
83,
84,
85,
86,
87,
88,
89.
90.
91,
924
93e
9%
95.
9%
97,
98,
99,
100@
103.,
102,
103,
104,
1@59
106,
TIE

il Wiseman
Doug Hursman
Rich Wilkin
Bruce Boyle
Chuck Davis
Kelly Vanecil
Bill Haynes
Bayne
Brian Newbury
Rory Maxfield
Val Stanley
Gil Abbott
Co Oprin
Mike Maciejewski
Brian Smith
Carsy Clutts
Mike Schutie
Tim Seifert
John Tallisch
Roger Keller
Jeff Schneeman
Tim Walker
Dennis O%Neill
Ned Shapiro
Dean July
Vince Brolley -
Flaherty

Ken Call

Kurt Francis
John Bsker

Dave Martin
John Cade

Tim Pratt

Tom Hassler

Ed Curzon

Jeff Jostand
Prank Hiden 9
Kevin McClellan
Vince Winkler
Larry Albani
Tem Sancken
Dan Dockus

Tim Flessnasr
Steve Lauff
Charlie Edwards
Roger Kneblauch
Ron Rommel

Tom Buchholsz
Dan Pambianco
Bob Jackson
Jeff Jolmson
Jay Davis
Charies Tuncan
Mike Buhrke
Paul Eeece

17:41

&mboy
Woodland t42
Geneseo 243
Newman 44
Mendota 246
Sycamore 247
Sycamore t49
Hoodland 250
St. Bede 253
Lowpt-Wash, 257
Prophets :59
Oregon 18:00
- Oswego ¢ 00
Sycamore - 206
Mendota :08
Geneseo sll
Pontiac 215
Rochelle s 17
Prophets £21
Sycamore s24
Sycamore 325
Pontiac 30 -
Leroy- 837
Newman 842
Amboy £45
Amboy 248
SteBede £58
St.Bede 19:00
Prophets . ".301
Rochelle :06
Prophets $08
Leroy $08
Oregon ¢11
Prophets $1l1
Hall 211
Hall $15
Sycamore - $18-
Rockridge :19
Ste Beds ¢19
St. Bede 30
Lowpt<Hash, 230
St. Bede 334
Pontiae = 335
Hall ¢ 37
Amboy 245
Newman 146
Putnam Co, 347
Lowpt<Kash, :58
Rockridge
Putnam Co.
Ste. Bede
Putnam Co,
Lerey
Putnam Co, . -
Rochelle
Leroy
Lowpt=Hash



TEAM STANDINGS
1., Prophetstown

RESULTS OF CLASS B FRESHMEN~SOPHOMORE RUN

89

2, Lowpoint=Washburn 107

3. Oswego
4o Princeton
5¢ Kaneland
6. Mendota
7o Rockridge
8, Oregon
9. Sycamore
10, Pontiac
11, Amboy
12, Woodland
13, St. Bede _
14, Sterling Newman
15, Depue
16, Hall Twp.

130
142
148
155
184
190
246
250
260
265
318
325
337
460

INDIVIDUAL FINISHES

1, Tracy Cahill

2o Jim Schroeder
3o Rich Fouke

4e Andy Wind .

5e¢ Don Fenstinaker

Oswego
L=W
Mendota
Mendota
Sycamore

6e¢ Charles Klinfelter Depue

Te Rick Farringer

8, Mark Claypool

9, Randy Sharer
10, Tom Benson
11. Greg Knellawn
12, Terry Buzbee
13, Dan Eyrich
14, Larry Karn
15 Phil Reece
16, Tim Smith
17. Marv Holloway
18, Jim Grady
19, Jim Oprins
20e Rich Heaton
21, Jim Diemer
22, Dave Donner
23, Jeff Hamilton
24, Tim Swan
25 Franco Alverez
26, Rich Ellis
27« Stewve Arch
28, Bill Klein
29, Briam Burgholtzer
30, Gary Kelly
31, John Magerko
32, Arlyn Heaton -
33, Dave Willyard
34, Paul Byrne
35. Ted Stickel
36, Randy Knoblaugh
37. Bryan Toppert
38, Steve Behnke

Amboy
Kaneland
Prophets
Oswego
LW

St. Bede
Prophets
Prophets
LW
Prophets
Oregon

_Ambey

Sycamore
Rockridge
Oswego
Rockridge
Pontiac
Princeton
Newman
Princeton
Princeton
Oregon

Kaneland -

Princeton
Kaneland
Rockridge
Kaneland
Pontiac
Princeton
L=W
Prophets
Oswego

12:27.9
¢31
£34
¢35
t44

£45

¢53
$55
£56 -
¢57
13:00
:08
s10
g1l
s12
213
215
216
e 17
¢18
:19
s20
21
822
324
326
227
229
¢ 30
231
¢33
$34
237
$39

39
40,
41,

42,
43.
44.
45

46,
47.
48.

Mark Rogers
Bob Koval
Terry McDowell
Dave Angelotti
Kenny Malcom
Parke Adamson
Leroy Veracini
Mark Wise
Eric Hamman
Dave Buhs

49, Ted Lyons

50.
51e
526
33
54.
55
56
5Te
58e-
59
60,

Dave Butterfield
Bob Morrissey
Ron Poshard
John Merslton
Don Shipp
Steve Reid
Greg Tullis
Dave Hauser
Dan Atilano
N eil Girrens
Tom Kaetzer

61l.Jim Anderson

62,
636
64+
65,
66
670
68,
69,
70,
1.
72,
73,

89,
90,
91,
92,
93e
94.

Chuck Malcom
Wayne Morris
Dave Vratchko
Mark Jones
Kim ¥ynn :
Jim Chandler
Dave Chamberlain
Dave Campbell
Mike Heyob
Mark Edgcomb
Fran Brolley
Chris Smith
Ted Dinkelman
Doug Musser
Jody Gualandri
John Murray
Brent Brelley
Steve Stricker
Mike Prosinski
Greg Marusich
Roger Spayer
Marty Boesen
Mark Md€indsay
Joe Bauer -
Randy Garrett
Mike Scudder
Kevin Doglio
Gary Curtin
Tim Edkins
Ron Rape

Jeff Bayles
Jim Cruz

Joe Comeford

Knute Hammel

96

Scott Mactaggart

Woodland

102 Total Runners

13:40
Woodland t41
-Rockridge 343
Mendota $44
L=W 246
Oregon 4T
Newman 148
Mendota $49
Kaneland s52
Oregon 256
Pontiac ¢58
Princeton 14 :00
Amboy :03
Pontiac - 804
Oregon s05
Prophets 206
Oregon 807
"Woodland t1l
Rochelle 814
Depue . 215
L=W t15
Oswego 118
Mendota © g2l
L=W 222
Sy camore 824
Woodland :25
Sycamore :25
Woodland 225
Mendota . 327
Prophets ¢28
Rockridge :30
Kaneland s31
Hall 136
Ste Bede 236
Rockridge ¢37
Princeton :44
Kaneland s44
Ste. Bede  :49
Woodland 55
Ste Bede  :56
Oswego 15220
St. Bede 225
St. Bede $29
Depue : 30
Newman $32
Amboy 236
N ewman $37 -
" Rockridge 24l
Newman $42
Woedland 243
Ste Bed e s44
Oswego ¢57
H all 16:00
Pontiac 303
Depue <10
Sycamore 217
Hall 822
Rochelle 241



2e

10,

28,
29

31
324
33e
340
35
36,
37
38.

TEAM STANDINGS

RESULTS OF CLASS B FRESHNEN-SOPHOMORE RUN

Prophetstown 89
Lowpeint-Washburn 107
Oswego 130
Princston 142
Kaneland 148
Mendota - 155
Rookridge 184
Oregon 190
Sycamore 246
Poniiac 250
Amboy 260
Woodland 265
S%. Bede 318
Sterling Newman 325
Depus 337
Hall Twpe 460
INDIVIDUAL PINISHES
Tracy Cahill Oawego
Jim Schroeder Limeld
Rich Fouks Mendota
Andy Wind Mendota
Don Fenstinaker Sycamore
Charles Klinfelter Depue
Rick Farringesr Amboy
Mark Claypool Kaneland
Randy Sharer Prophets
Tom Benson Dswego
Greg Knollawn Tl
Terry Buzbee 8t., Bede
Dan Eyrich Prophets
Larry Karn Prophets
Phil Reecse Lol
Tim Smith Prophets
Marv Holloway Oregon
Jim Grady _Amboy
Jim Oprins Sycamore
Rich Heaton Rockridge
Jim Diemer Omwego
Dave Donner Rockridge
Jeff Hamilton Pontiac
Tim Swan Princeton
Pranco Alverem Newnman
Rich Ellis Princeton
Steve Arch Princeton
Bill Klein. Oregon
Brias Burgholtzer Kaneland
Gary Kelly Princeton
John Magerko Kaneland
Arlyn Heaton - Rockridge
Dave Willyaxrd Kaneland
Paul Byrne ‘Pontiac
Ted Stickel Princeton
Randy Knoblaugh L=W
Bryan Toppert Prophets
Steve Behnke Oswego

12:27.9
131
$34
$35
t44
t45
146
:50
51
$52
$53
$55
$56
:57

13:00
108
310
gil
el2
213
15
s 16
s 17
:18
219
320
el
322
124
126
227
: 29
3 30
231
£33
134
¢ 37
139

39«9 Mark Eogers
40. Bob Koval

41, Terry McDowell
42, Dave Angelotti
43, Kenny Halcom
44, Parks Adamson
45, Lepoy Veracini
46, Maxk Wise

47 Tric Hamman
48, Dave Buhs

49, Ted Lyons

50, Dave Butterfield
51, Bob Morrissey
52, Ron Poshard
53, John Mersiron
54, Don Shipp

55, Steve Reid

56 Greg Tullis
57. Dave Hauser
58s Dan Atilano
59, N e¢il Girrens
60, Tom Kanetzer
61l,J4im Anderson
62, Chuck Malcem
63, Wayne Horris
84, Dave Vratchko
65, Mark Jones
66, Kim TEynn
Jim Chandler
68, Dave Chamberlain
69, Dave Campbsell
Mike Heyob
71, Mark Edgcomb
72, Fran Brolley
Chris Smith
Ted Dinkelman
75, Doug Musser
76, Jody Gualandri
77 Jeha Mupray
Brent Brolley
Steve Stpicker
80, Mike ProSinski
81, Greg Marusich
82, Roper Spayer
83, Marty Boesen
84, Mark Mdindsay
85, Joe Bawer
86, Randy Garrett
87, Mike Scudder
88, Kevin Doglio
89, Gary Curiin
90, Tim Edkins
91, Ron Rape
92, Jeff Bayles
93, Jim Oruz
94, Joe Comeford
Lnute Hammel
96, Scott Mactaggart

Woodland 13:40

Woodland 241
Rockridge 143
Mendota s44
LW 346
Orsgon 247
Newman 348
Mendota 249
Kaneland 3152
Oregon 256
Pontiac 258
Princeton 14 :00
Amboy 203
Pontiac 104
regon $05
Prophets 106
Oregon 307
Woodland LEN
Rochells s 14
Depue . 215
LW £15
Oswego 218
Mendoba © o221
LW 322
Sy camore $24
Woodland 3
Sycamore 125
Wocdland £25
Mendota 227
Prophets :28
Rookridge 230
Xaneland 331
Hall 136
St. Bede 236
Rockridge 337
Princaton 44
Kaneland s44
St, Bede 149
Woedland  :55
St. Bede 256
Oswego 15320
St. Bede @
St. Beds 229
Depus 2 30
Newman 332
Amboy 36
Newman $ 37
Rockridge 143
Newman 142
Woodland 243
St. Bed & 344
Oswego ¢ 57
H all 16300
Pontias 303
Depue 210
Sycamore ¢ 17
Hall 322
Rochelle 141

102 Total Runners



